
 

Chapel and Convocation Schedule, Fall 2021 

Thursday, September 16 (Chapel) – Rich Aubrey, Campus Minister 

Thursday, September 23 (Chapel) – Miles Costello, Missionary in Residence 

Tuesday, September 28 (Convocation) – Caleb Kaltenbach, Justin Lee 

Thursday, September 30 (Chapel) – Caleb Kaltenbach, The Messy Grace Group 

Tuesday, October 12 (Convocation) – Christian Missionary Fellowship Panel 

Thursday, October 14 (Chapel) – Kip Lines, Christian Missionary Fellowship 

Thursday, October 21 (Chapel) – Ellie Cachiaris, Milligan Student 

Tuesday, October 26 (Convocation) – Mike Luzadder, Campus House – Christian Student Fellowship at 
ETSU 

Thursday, October 28 (Chapel) – Katy Woodward, Campus House – Christian Student Fellowship at ETSU 

Thursday, November 4 (Chapel) – Aaron Murphy, Good Samaritan Ministries 

Tuesday, November 9 (Convocation) – Kevin Payton, Outreach International 

Thursday, November 11 (Chapel) – Megan van Greunen, Milligan Student 

Thursday, November 18 (Chapel) – Will Odom, YoungLife 

Thursday, December 2 (Chapel) – Christmas Celebration, Milligan Music Ensembles 

Other SFP Opportunities 

Thursday, September 9 (Evening) – Corbin Cross, YoungLife 

Tuesday, October 12 (Evening) – CMF Globalscope 

Tuesday, October 26 (Evening) – Campus House – Christian Student Fellowship at ETSU 

Tuesday, November 9 (Evening) – Outreach International 

Thursday, November 18 through Sunday, November 21 – International Conference on Missions 
(Richmond, VA) 

Small Groups – Earn up to 5 SFP credits by participating in a small group 

 

*All programming is subject to change. This schedule will be updated as necessary. 


